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Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.
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Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.
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PERCENTAGE OF LISTINGS SOLD ABOVE, AT, BELOW LIST PRICE AND WITH A PRICE CHANGE

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.
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Area Area

2016 2017 2016 2017

100 1.3 1.0 530 0.6 0.5

110 1.3 1.0 540 0.8 0.8

120 1.5 0.8 550 1.0 0.7

130 1.1 0.7 560 0.9 1.0

140 0.8 0.5 600 0.7 0.8

300 1.3 1.5 610 0.8 0.9

310 1.1 0.9 700 0.7 0.8

320 1.7 1.5 705 0.6 0.3

330 1.4 1.0 710 0.5 0.5

340 1.0 0.5 715 1.1 0.8

350 1.0 0.7 720 0.7 0.4

360 1.3 1.0 730 0.8 0.6

380 1.1 1.0 740 1.1 0.8

385 1.4 0.7 750 1.4 1.0

390 0.9 0.6 760 1.4 1.2

500 0.7 0.6 770 1.5 0.9

510 1.6 1.0 800 1.7 1.8

520 1.9 1.7

Months 

Inventory

Months 
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MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017
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3 YEARS AGO

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data. Months Supply of Inventory is active inventory on the last day of the month divided by 

the number of properties that went pending, signed agreement between buyers and sellers, during the month.
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Snohomish 

County

Median

Price

Rate

30-Year-Fixed

P&I

Principal & Interest

Market 

Time

(DOM)

Median SP 

to Original 

LP %

Median SP

to Last

LP %

Total 

Units
% of Total

November, 2017 $429,950 3.92% $2,033 < 15 100.0% 100.0% 623        50.7%

November, 2016 $379,950 3.77% $1,764 15 - 30 98.3% 100.0% 250        20.3%

$50,000 0.15% $269
31 - 60 96.6% 99.2% 190        15.4%

$3,227
61 - 90 94.6% 99.2% 100        8.1%

90+ 94.4% 100.0% 67          5.4%

Totals 1,230     100.0%
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MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Snohomish County Annual Average Residential Closed Sales Price 

(with interest rate in bars)

Monthly Payments (principal + interest) based on average price and interest rate

Appreciation Trend Line

represents Seattle Consumer PRice Index: all items, all urban consumers

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.
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based on Market Time

The Cost of

Waiting a Year

Monthly Payments Vs. Appreciation Trendline

Snohomish County (RESIDENTIAL ONLY)

RESIDENTIAL & CONDOMINIUM

All Snohomish County



SALES PRICE

CLOSED 

SALES

JAN

CLOSED 

SALES

FEB
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SALES

SEPT

CLOSED 
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OCT

CLOSED 

SALES

NOV

CLOSED 

SALES

DEC

CLOSED 

SALES

YTD

$0 to $249,999 141 133 159 140 144 154 144 162 135 140 113 1,565

$250,000 to $499,999 529 520 677 605 771 892 859 897 832 827 684 8,093

$500,000 to $749,999 229 214 268 295 389 397 441 483 390 380 332 3,818

$750,000 to $999,999 26 22 42 52 75 81 85 87 88 61 77 696

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 12 9 15 19 21 26 23 28 18 19 19 209

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 2 0 3 1 1 4 4 0 2 4 4 25

$2,500,000 and above 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 6

Grand Total 940 898 1,164 1,112 1,401 1,554 1,559 1,657 1,466 1,431 1,230 14,412
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SALES
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CLOSED 

SALES

YTD

$0 to $249,999 150 210 208 203 225 210 209 214 200 225 193 158 2,247

$250,000 to $499,999 491 492 677 735 837 939 940 935 913 836 774 709 8,569

$500,000 to $749,999 133 130 234 214 255 281 321 340 278 265 258 235 2,709

$750,000 to $999,999 16 10 20 37 41 47 40 36 37 36 36 33 356

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 6 3 7 7 6 8 15 11 7 9 10 10 89

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 2 3 0 0 7 2 2 6 3 1 2 2 28

$2,500,000 and above 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 6

Grand Total 798 848 1,146 1,196 1,372 1,489 1,527 1,542 1,439 1,373 1,274 1,148 14,004

SALES PRICE

CLOSED 
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$0 to $249,999 -6% -37% -24% -31% -36% -27% -31% -24% -33% -38% -41% -30%

$250,000 to $499,999 8% 6% 0% -18% -8% -5% -9% -4% -9% -1% -12% -6%

$500,000 to $749,999 72% 65% 15% 38% 53% 41% 37% 42% 40% 43% 29% 41%

$750,000 to $999,999 62% 120% 110% 41% 83% 72% 113% 142% 138% 69% 114% 96%

$1,000,000 to $1,499,999 100% 200% 114% 171% 250% 225% 53% 155% 157% 111% 90% 135%

$1,500,000 to $2,499,999 0% -100% N/A N/A -86% 100% 100% -100% -33% 300% 100% -11%

$2,500,000 and above N/A N/A N/A N/A -100% -100% N/A N/A 0% -100% 0% 0%

Grand Total 18% 6% 2% -7% 2% 4% 2% 7% 2% 4% -3% 3%

YOY % CHANGE

2016

2017

RESIDENTIAL & CONDOMINIUM

All Snohomish County

MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.



November, 2017 November, 2016 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 0.9 1.1 0 -23%

Active Listings at End of Month 946 1,263 -317 -25%

Pending Sales MTD 1,065 1,101 -36 -3%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 15,549 16,013 -464 -3%

Closed Sales MTD 1,019 1,060 -41 -4%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 12,598 12,403 195 2%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $445,000 $399,991 $45,009 11%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rate 3.9% 3.8% 0.2% 4%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $2,104 $1,857 $247 13%

November, 2017 November, 2016 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 0.6 0.9 0 -35%

Active Listings at End of Month 154 188 -34 -18%

Pending Sales MTD 267 213 54 25%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 3,524 3,424 100 3%

Closed Sales MTD 218 210 8 4%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 2,956 2,811 145 5%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $311,000 $255,000 $56,000 22%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rate 3.9% 3.8% 0.2% 4%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $1,470 $1,184 $287 24%

November, 2017 November, 2016 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 0.8 1.1 0 -25%

Active Listings at End of Month 1,100 1,451 -351 -24%

Pending Sales MTD 1,332 1,314 18 1%

Pending Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 19,073 19,437 -364 -2%

Closed Sales MTD 1,237 1,270 -33 -3%

Closed Sales (Trailing 12 Months) 15,554 15,214 340 2%

Closed Sales Price (Median) $429,950 $379,950 $50,000 13%

30-Year-Fixed-Rate Mortgage Rates 3.9% 3.8% 0.2% 4%

Monthly Payments (P&I) $2,033 $1,764 $269 15%

Condominium

Residential & Condominium

Residential

Statistics To Know

All Snohomish County

MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.



JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
MTD % 

Change

YTD 

Summary ɵ
YTD % 

Change

2017 Active Listings (EOM) 888 840 892 1,004 1,275 1,580 1,759 1,830 1,850 1,476 1,100 -24% 1,318 AVG -19%

# of Pending Transactions 1,238 1,296 1,614 1,527 1,948 1,949 1,856 1,885 1,614 1,710 1,332 1% 17,969 YTD -2%

Months Supply of Inventory 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 1.1 0.9 0.8 -25% 0.8 AVG -19%

# of Closed Sales 938 904 1,167 1,116 1,394 1,553 1,556 1,648 1,466 1,428 1,237 -3% 14,407 YTD 3%

Median Closed Price 380,000 387,250 396,000 416,668 420,000 420,000 430,000 430,000 430,000 415,000 429,950 13% 416,739 WA 13%

2016 Active Listings (EOM) 1,267 1,244 1,267 1,462 1,505 1,746 1,969 2,047 2,133 1,788 1,451 1,020 -16% 1,625 AVG -23%

# of Pending Transactions 1,249 1,475 1,825 1,836 1,979 1,862 1,795 1,873 1,601 1,561 1,314 1,104 1% 18,370 YTD 4%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.0 0.8 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.9 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.1 1.1 0.9 -17% 1.0 AVG -27%

# of Closed Sales 811 848 1,156 1,213 1,386 1,493 1,515 1,538 1,431 1,364 1,270 1,147 31% 14,025 YTD 10%

Median Closed Price 351,500 327,500 365,000 357,000 367,250 372,150 385,000 380,000 377,000 369,950 379,950 379,350 15% 369,108 WA 10%

2015 Active Listings (EOM) 1,918 1,880 1,780 1,937 2,129 2,310 2,459 2,536 2,425 2,248 1,735 1,345 -30% 2,123 AVG -18%

# of Pending Transactions 1,237 1,406 1,938 1,747 1,777 1,799 1,764 1,634 1,501 1,503 1,307 1,067 27% 17,613 YTD 17%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.6 1.3 0.9 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.6 1.6 1.5 1.3 1.3 -45% 1.3 AVG -29%

# of Closed Sales 686 740 1,075 1,272 1,315 1,374 1,411 1,442 1,290 1,178 973 1,189 10% 12,756 YTD 17%

Median Closed Price 315,000 319,000 320,000 335,000 335,000 347,250 343,000 347,800 333,375 342,475 329,638 337,500 5% 335,500 WA 10%

2014 Active Listings (EOM) 2,155 2,151 2,105 2,327 2,542 2,764 2,996 3,081 2,990 2,776 2,474 2,001 1% 2,578 AVG 26%

# of Pending Transactions 1,195 1,180 1,481 1,454 1,718 1,545 1,457 1,393 1,328 1,327 1,027 956 2% 15,105 YTD 3%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.8 1.8 1.4 1.6 1.5 1.8 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.1 2.4 2.1 -1% 1.9 AVG 20%

# of Closed Sales 615 668 949 943 1,074 1,220 1,172 1,163 1,057 1,113 885 920 6% 10,859 YTD 0%

Median Closed Price 269,000 294,000 295,000 296,000 305,000 313,375 319,950 310,000 310,000 317,000 313,800 318,250 9% 306,153 WA 10%

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
Annual

Totals ɵ

Active Listings (EOM) 3,528 3,597 3,648 3,769 3,946 4,056 4,204 4,273 4,196 3,969 3,670 3,112 3,831 AVG

% of 12 Month Avg. 92% 94% 95% 98% 103% 106% 110% 112% 110% 104% 96% 81%

# of Pending Transactions 1,038 1,180 1,471 1,443 1,420 1,379 1,335 1,313 1,175 1,185 978 854 14,771 T

% of 12 Month Avg. 84% 96% 120% 117% 115% 112% 108% 107% 95% 96% 79% 69%

Months Supply of Inventory 3.4 3.0 2.5 2.6 2.8 2.9 3.1 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.2 AVG

% of 12 Month Avg. 107% 96% 78% 82% 88% 93% 99% 103% 113% 106% 119% 115%

# of closed units 625 656 912 942 1,051 1,094 1,068 1,074 957 933 817 845 10,972 T

% of 12 Month Avg. 68% 72% 100% 103% 115% 120% 117% 117% 105% 102% 89% 92%

RESIDENTIAL & CONDOMINIUM

All Snohomish County

MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.

AVG = Average, YTD = Year to Date, WA = Weighted Average, T = Total

MONTHLY AVERAGES BASED ON HISTORICAL DATA | 2007 - 2016



JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
MTD % 

Change

YTD 

Summary ɵ
YoY % 

Change

2013 Active Listings (EOM) 1,548 1,529 1,470 1,530 1,777 2,030 2,359 2,565 2,666 2,629 2,451 2,172 40% 2,050 AVG -15%

# of Pending Transactions 1,154 1,236 1,576 1,500 1,487 1,488 1,470 1,402 1,150 1,219 1,010 835 -9% 14,692 YTD -3%

Months Supply of Inventory 1.3 1.2 0.9 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2.3 2.2 2.4 2.6 54% 1.6 AVG -10%

# of Closed Sales 713 673 932 1,020 1,131 1,159 1,141 1,143 1,032 1,041 833 871 3% 10,818 YTD 11%

Median Closed Price 235,950 260,000 269,950 275,000 285,000 284,900 291,000 295,000 284,950 270,000 288,000 290,000 12% 278,434 WA 15%

2012 Active Listings (EOM) 3,162 2,925 2,617 2,486 2,383 2,359 2,277 2,322 2,187 1,960 1,754 1,513 -54% 2,403 AVG -46%

# of Pending Transactions 1,150 1,391 1,665 1,570 1,579 1,448 1,400 1,324 1,206 1,325 1,114 872 7% 15,172 YTD 15%

Months Supply of Inventory 2.7 2.1 1.6 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.6 1.8 1.8 1.5 1.6 1.7 -57% 1.8 AVG -53%

# of Closed Sales 593 698 828 886 1,000 1,025 1,029 1,057 880 937 806 892 0% 9,739 YTD 15%

Median Closed Price 210,000 220,000 228,500 236,817 245,000 249,000 251,111 246,000 261,658 245,000 257,000 254,975 12% 242,603 WA 5%

2011 Active Listings (EOM) 4,691 4,729 4,641 4,617 4,621 4,548 4,546 4,425 4,308 4,045 3,817 3,249 -26% 4,453 AVG -19%

# of Pending Transactions 938 1,046 1,375 1,233 1,315 1,279 1,207 1,325 1,161 1,226 1,041 1,013 22% 13,146 YTD 17%

Months Supply of Inventory 5.0 4.5 3.4 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.8 3.3 3.7 3.3 3.7 3.2 -39% 3.8 AVG -34%

# of Closed Sales 533 494 785 734 820 866 851 916 837 828 806 846 41% 8,470 YTD 11%

Median Closed Price 239,000 228,250 237,000 225,000 230,000 239,925 225,000 232,000 228,400 221,142 229,950 222,750 -10% 230,380 WA -14%

2010 Active Listings (EOM) 4,901 5,177 5,383 5,357 5,621 5,813 5,908 5,989 5,768 5,455 5,129 4,538 1% 5,500 AVG 0%

# of Pending Transactions 949 1,133 1,532 1,529 790 821 870 906 895 968 854 787 9% 11,247 YTD 0%

Months Supply of Inventory 5.2 4.6 3.5 3.5 7.1 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.4 5.6 6.0 5.8 -7% 5.7 AVG -1%

# of Closed Sales 495 574 813 869 852 898 727 642 615 579 572 684 -29% 7,636 YTD 6%

Median Closed Price 267,995 269,000 268,000 273,000 272,000 267,750 270,000 260,000 261,353 260,000 254,975 245,700 -7% 266,461 WA -8%

2009 Active Listings (EOM) 5,595 5,697 5,739 5,592 5,656 5,627 5,659 5,559 5,445 5,171 5,063 4,436 -21% 5,528 AVG -20%

# of Pending Transactions 668 663 865 1,111 1,160 1,191 1,164 1,189 1,222 1,197 787 719 39% 11,217 YTD 24%

Months Supply of Inventory 8.4 8.6 6.6 5.0 4.9 4.7 4.9 4.7 4.5 4.3 6.4 6.2 -43% 5.7 AVG -33%

# of Closed Sales 359 374 485 535 666 745 858 791 755 825 803 779 110% 7,196 YTD -4%

Median Closed Price 295,000 301,750 304,950 290,000 299,950 299,000 292,000 285,000 282,000 280,000 274,950 280,000 -11% 289,744 WA -12%

2008 Active Listings (EOM) 5,979 6,434 6,801 7,156 7,472 7,173 7,459 7,360 7,070 6,760 6,413 5,376 0% 6,916 AVG 20%

# of Pending Transactions 728 912 911 902 883 915 883 929 813 626 567 547 -25% 9,069 YTD -33%

Months Supply of Inventory 8.2 7.1 7.5 7.9 8.5 7.8 8.4 7.9 8.7 10.8 11.3 9.8 34% 8.6 AVG 68%

# of Closed Sales 579 582 828 732 883 739 719 763 692 613 383 437 -54% 7,513 YTD -39%

Median Closed Price 344,500 329,950 335,000 330,000 329,950 329,450 332,500 320,000 318,000 317,000 310,000 307,000 -7% 327,643 WA -7%

2007 Active Listings (EOM) 4,063 4,200 4,673 5,224 5,753 6,194 6,408 6,841 6,968 6,857 6,413 5,468 0% 5,781 AVG 0%

# of Pending Transactions 1,116 1,361 1,542 1,552 1,509 1,443 1,342 1,151 872 894 760 636 0% 13,542 YTD 0%

Months Supply of Inventory 3.6 3.1 3.0 3.4 3.8 4.3 4.8 5.9 8.0 7.7 8.4 8.6 0% 5.1 AVG 0%

# of Closed Sales 869 906 1,269 1,218 1,378 1,418 1,261 1,280 977 847 835 682 0% 12,258 YTD 0%

Median Closed Price 348,000 334,700 359,950 349,950 383,558 355,000 348,250 352,475 344,500 352,874 335,000 339,675 0% 352,920 WA 0%

RESIDENTIAL & CONDOMINIUM

All Snohomish County

MARKET UPDATE Data Current Through:  November, 2017

Created by Windermere Real Estate/East Inc. using NWMLS data, but information was not verified or published by NWMLS.

AVG = Average, YTD = Year to Date, WA = Weighted Average


